

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 19165/2011

M.S.MANJUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATARAJ H M & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.2.5.2014 the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not furnished the spare copies and fresh address of all the respondents. Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner. Office to issue notices.

List again on 19.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.08.29  
16:34:15 IST  
Reason: