

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 19165/2011

M.S.MANJUNATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATARAJ H M & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 23/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is absent.

Still, as a last chance, two weeks' further time

is granted to take fresh steps for effecting  
service.

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RAMESH CHAND SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2015.11.24  
14:37:38 IST  
Reason: